
TruDrop System - Accessories



 product ref.# description ref.# 

0.5” Pipe Thread Insert Accesory

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Dot 16” Planter

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Dot 20” Planter

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Dot 26” Planter

B

C

AZ600588

T01152086S

T0192095S

T01252122S

0.75” Straight - thru Garden Hose Thread Body Accessory A AZ607588

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim 18” Planter

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim  22” Planter

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim  26” Planter

TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim  30” Planter

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Replace the standard cap on 
the mouse hole opening at the 
bottom of the planter with the 

pipe thread insert.

When you are ready to drain the 
planter just use the Quick-Connect 
straight-thru body to connect to a 

standard garden hose. 
Hose can then be directed to a 

bucket or a green area away from 
decks or delicate floors.

19




