

Technology inspired by <u>nature</u>.



	description ref.#	product ref.#
А	0.75" Straight - thru Garden Hose Thread Body Accessory	AZ607588
В	0.5" Pipe Thread Insert Accesory	AZ600588
	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Dot 16" Planter	T01152086S
	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Dot 20" Planter	T0192095S
	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Dot 26" Planter	T01252122S
С	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim 18" Planter	N/A
	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim 22" Planter	N/A
	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim 26" Planter	N/A
	TruDrop System Water Level Indicador for Rim 30" Planter	N/A

ACCESSORIES FOR EASY DRAINAGE



Replace the standard cap on the mouse hole opening at the bottom of the planter with the pipe thread insert.



When you are ready to drain the planter just use the Quick-Connect straight-thru body to connect to a standard garden hose. Hose can then be directed to a bucket or a green area away from decks or delicate floors.

